Утверждаю 
Директор МБОУ ГКМ
___________Н.З.Юзбегов
Расписание спортивных секций проводимых в ШСК
	№
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	Виды занятий

	Магомарова М.Г.

Исмаилов К.Г.
	
17.10-19.10
	
17.10-19.10
	
17.10-19.10
	
17.10-19.10
	
17.10-19.10
	Баскетбол

Волейбол

	Ибадуллаев И.Б.

	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	Легкая атлетика

	Яралиев Р.К.
	8.30-10.00
	17.10-19.10
	8.30-10.00
	8.30-10.00
	17.10-19.10
	Футбол


	Ибадуллаев И.Б.

	8.30-10.00
	
	8.30-10.00
	
	8.30-10.00
	Легкая отлетика

	Исмаилов К.Г.

	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	17.10-19.10
	Волейбол



